Catarinense de Velocross - 32 Etapa
65cc Lages 1,200 Km ._._.
Prova 16/5/2010 14:20. ......

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:48:02

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(800) LEONARDO MELCHERT 2 1:33.401 +2.661 14:49:49.040
(11) LUCAS AGOSTINI GADOTTI 1 14:48:13.549 3 1:30.740 14:51:19.780
T 14.48.12.507 2 1:24.709 +3.348 14:49:38.258 4 1:30.891 +0.151 14:52:50.671
2 1:20.139 +1.790 14:49:32.646 3 1:23.240 +1.879 14:51:01.498 5 1:33.180 +2.440 14:54:23.851
3 1:19.325 +0.976 14:50:51.971 4 1:21.585 +0.224 14:52:23.083 6 1:32.275 +1.535 14:55:56.126
4 1:19.756 +1.407 14:52:11.727 5 1:22.960 +1.599 14:53:46.043 7 1:35.594 +4.854 14:57:31.720
5 1:19.065 +0.716 14:53:30.792 6 1:22.311 +0.950 14:55:08.354 8 1:31.796 +1.056 14:59:03.516
6 1:18.824 +0.475 14:54:49.616 7 1:21.361 14:56:29.715 9 1:33.160 +2.420 15:00:36.676
7 1:18.349 14:56:07.965 8 1:24.040 +2.679 14:57:53.755 10 1:33.088 +2.348 15:02:09.764
8 1:19.322 +0.973 14:57:27.287 9 1:22.034 +0.673 14:59:15.789
9 1:19.156 +0.807 14'58:46.443 10 1:21.852 +0.491 15:00:37.641 (77) DIEGO HEINING DA SILVA
10 1:18.356 +0.007 15:00:04.799 11 1:25.694 +4.333 15:02:03.335 1 14:48:17.289
1 1:19.946 +1.597 15:01:24.745 2 1:35.831 +3.089 14:49:53.120
(7) IGOR POFFO NAU 3 1:35.050 +2.308 14:51:28.170
(00) AMABILLY DA SILVA CARDOSO 1 14:48:14.300 4 1:39.244 +6.502 14:53:07.414
T 14.48.13.620 2 1:25.922 +3.837 14:49:40.222 5 1:39.361 +6.619 14:54:46.775
2 1:21.623 +3.053 14:49:35.243 3 1:23.410 +1.325 14:51:03.632 6 1:36.912 +4.170 14:56:23.687
3 1:19.348 +0.778 14:50:54.591 4 1:22.728 +0.643 14:52:26.360 7 1:32.742 14:57:56.429
4 1:19.191 +0.621 14:52:13.782 5 1:23.112 +1.027 14:53:49.472 8 1:39.241 +6.499 14:59:35.670
5 1:18.889 +0.319 14:53:32.671 6 1:24.552 +2.467 14:55:14.024 9 1:36.208 +3.466 15:01:11.878
6 1:18.570 14:54:51.241 7 1:22.398 +0.313 14:56:36.422 10 1:35.393 +2.651 15:02:47.271
7 1:20.213 +1.643 14:56:11.454 8 1:22.089 +0.004 14:57:58.511
8 1:19.404 +0.834 14:57:30.858 9 1:22.085 14:59:20.596
9 1:19.212 +0.642 14:58:50.070 10 1:23.658 +1.573 15:00:44.254
10 1:19.126 +0.556 15:00:09.196 11 1:23.148 +1.063 15:02:07.402
1 1:19.750 +1.180 15:01:28.946
(38) MAYRON BOELLING DA SILVA
(51) HAYATO FRANGA 1 14:48:13.523
1 14:48:13.213 2 1:20.447 +1.579 14:49:33.970
2 1:22.918 +2.057 14:49:36.131 3 1:19.190 +0.322 14:50:53.160
3 1:21.793 +0.932 14:50:57.924 4 1:19.050 +0.182 14:52:12.210
4 1:20.861 14:52:18.785 5 1:18.868 14:53:31.078
5 1:21.607 +0.746 14:53:40.392 6 2:03.201 +44.333 14:55:34.279
6 1:21.246 +0.385 14:55:01.638 7 1:24.333 +5.465 14:56:58.612
7 1:21.888 +1.027 14:56:23.526 8 1:30.559 +11.691 14:58:29.171
8 1:21.046 +0.185 14:57:44.572 9 1:26.873 +8.005 14:59:56.044
9 1:21.545 +0.684 14:59:06.117 10 1:22.660 +3.792 15:01:18.704
10 1:21.077 +0.216 15:00:27.194 11 1:23.638 +4.770 15:02:42.342
1 1:21.220 +0.359 15:01:48.414
(18) JOAO AFONSO C. DOS SANTOS
(6) PEDRO BITTENCOURT BARBOZA 1 14:48:15.393
1 14:48:13.136 2 1:28.794 +2.453 14:49:44.187
2 1:20.050 +1.689 14:49:33.186 3 1:27.671 +1.330 14:51:11.858
3 1:19.121 +0.760 14:50:52.307 4 1:26.752 +0.411 14:52:38.610
4 1:20.435 +2.074 14:52:12.742 5 1:27.088 +0.747 14:54:05.698
5 1:19.168 +0.807 14:53:31.910 6 1:27.810 +1.469 14:55:33.508
6 1:38.653 +20.292 14:55:10.563 7 1:27.295 +0.954 14:57:00.803
7 1:19.557 +1.196 14:56:30.120 8 1:29.365 +3.024 14:58:30.168
8 1:22.805 +4.444 14:57:52.925 9 1:27.234 +0.893 14:59:57.402
9 1:19.457 +1.096 14:59:12.382 10 1:26.341 15:01:23.743
10 1:18.361 15:00:30.743 11 1:28.674 +2.333 15:02:52.417
1 1:18.473 +0.112 15:01:49.216
(71) DIEGUINHO PADILHA
(41) DANIEL AXT MELCHERT 1 14:48:15.159
1 14:48:13.940 2 1:30.026 +3.133 14:49:45.185
2 1:23.734 +2.840 14:49:37.674 3 1:28.252 +1.359 14:51:13.437
3 1:23.041 +2.147 14:51:00.715 4 1:26.893 14:52:40.330
4 1:21.337 +0.443 14:52:22.052 5 1:27.549 +0.656 14:54:07.879
5 1:23.168 +2.274 14:53:45.220 6 1:28.108 +1.215 14:55:35.987
6 1:22.173 +1.279 14:55:07.393 7 1:27.918 +1.025 14:57:03.905
7 1:21.675 +0.781 14:56:29.068 8 1:27.563 +0.670 14:58:31.468
8 1:20.946 +0.052 14:57:50.014 9 1:27.053 +0.160 14:59:58.521
9 1:21.628 +0.734 14:59:11.642 10 1:28.061 +1.168 15:01:26.582
10 1:20.894 15:00:32.536
1 1:22.144 +1.250 15:01:54.680 (5) LUCAS JOSE NASCIMENTO
1 14:48:15.639
Orbits
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